
l--l ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTIIORITY
INVTTATION FOR BIDS

l.The Chairman, provincial procurement Committee (East), on behalf of the Road Development Authority (RDA),

invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified bidders for the procurement of works as described below, and

receiving will be closed at 10.30 a.m. on 24.A7.2024.

Bids should be submitted on the forms available at the offrce of the Provincial Director, RDA, Batticaloa from

10.07.2024 to 22.07.2024 on a payment of non-refirndable tender fee of Fs.5,000.00 (Exclusive of VAT& SSCL)

per each bidding document.

2.Eligble bidders shall comply with the above qualification criteria.

3.Bid shall be valid upto77 calendm days from the time of closing date of the Bid.

4.Bids must be submitted by a Bid security for the amount mentioned above.

S.Bids security shall be valid until 28 calendar days beyond the validity period.

6.Sealed bids may be dispatched by hand to the office of the Provincial Director (EP), Road Development

Authority, Batticaloa to receive before closing time.

7.Bids will be opened immediately after the closing at the above address. Bidders or their authorized

representatives are requested to be present at the opening ofbids.

g.Site visit is scheduled to commence at 10.00 a.m. on 17.07.2024 and the Pre bid meeting is scheduled on the same

day after the site visit at the office of the Provincial Director, Road Development Authority, Batticaloa.

MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT & HIGITWAYS

Contract No Name of the Project

Engineerts
Estimate
(including
Contingen

cies &
excluding

VAT)

Bid Security
(Rs) &

Required
Date

Eligibility
Grade in
Highway

Constructi
on

Duration
(Calendar

DuYg

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
/CE(B)/RMTF/2024-14

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thimkondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A0 I 5Y Ch 7 4+220-74+540 km)

20.43I\In
210,000.00

(07.11.2024)

C6 &C5 60

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
ycE(ByRMTF/2024-rs

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thirukondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A0l5X Ch7 4+540- 74+860 km)

20.43Mrl
210,000.00

(07.r1.2A24)

RDAIDDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
yCE(B)/RMTFl2024-t6

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thinrkondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A015Y Ch 74+860- 75+180 km)

20.43 \dn
210,000.00

(07.1r.2024)

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
ycE(ByRMTF/2024-17

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thimkondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A015X Ch 75+180- 75+500 km)

20.43 Mn
210,000.00

(07.r1.2024)

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
ycE(ByRMTFl2o24-r8

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thirukondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A0 I 5Y Ch 7 2+9 4A -7 3+260 kn)

20.44\rn
210,000.00

(07.11.2024)

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
ycE(B)lRMTFl2024-re

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thinrkondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A015Y Ch73+26O-7 3+580 km)

20.44Mn
210,000.00

(07.rr.2024)

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
ycE(ByRMTF/2024-20

Improvement to Batticaloa
Thirukondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A015X Ch 73+580-73+900 km)

20.44I\In
210,000.00

(07.11.2024)

RDA/DDG(RM&M)/PD(EP
ycE(ByRMTF/2024-2r

Improvement to B atticaloa
Thirukondiy adimadu Trincomalee
(A0 I 5Y Ch 7 3+900 -7 4+220 krn)

20.43}vlrr
210,000.00

(07.11.2024)



9'successful bidder, as per the Public confacts No.3 of 1987, shall submit the copy of regishation form of
Registrar of Public contftrcts.

10'For frrther details or clarifications please contact Provincial Director, Road Development Authority, ymd Road,
Batticaloa. Telephone No: 065-2222g50, faxNo: 065_2222479, e_mail: Ne$d*i,.Q,Eresi,l,ser-'r

ffi4
The Chairman,
Provincial Procurement Committee @p),
Road Development Authority
Batticaloa.


